
Number of clean pigs

All pigs on EU dressed basis (kg)

Average probe (P2) (mm)

62,250

213.10

88.89

11.4

209.45

Week ended: 13/04/2024

GB APP (EU Spec) 

GB APP (UK Spec) 

Price 

(pence/kg)

+1.17

+1.14

Price change

on week

% change

on month

% change

on year

GB average weight of clean pigs in sample:

All  pigs on UK dressed basis (kg) 90.36

GB Prices by weight range - EU Spec Price 

(pence/kg)

Price change  

on week

Up to 59.9kg

60.0 - 69.9kg

70.0 - 79.9kg

80.0 - 89.9kg

211.55

214.60

-4.30

2.79

1.81

0.70

-1.79

-1.79+0.35

+0.35211.94

208.31

185.39

2024

Volume change on week

(no of pigs)

545

1,717

8,174

21,843

-285

-46

171

1,189

GB volume

(no of pigs)

Category: 

Region:

Units:

Great Britain

Price (pence per kilogram deadweight) Weight (kilogram)

All Pig Price

Mar

214.87

90.0 - 99.9kg 0.94213.66 22,446 1,062

100.0 to 104.9kg

All clean pigs 213.10 1.17 62,250 1,263

70.0 - 104.9kg

105.0kg and over

211.54

199.13

214.00 57,544

2,444

5,081 -137

-691

2,2850.93

1.14

0.28
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