



Category: All Pig Price Week ended: 13/04/2024

Region: Great Britain

Units: Price (pence per kilogram deadweight) Weight (kilogram)

	Price	Price change	Mar	% change	% change
	(pence/kg)	on week	2024	on month	on year
GB APP (EU Spec)	213.10	+1.17	211.94	+0.35	-1.79
GB APP (UK Spec)	209.45	+1.14	208.31	+0.35	-1.79
GB average weight of clean pigs in sample:					
All pigs on EU dressed basis (kg)		88.89			
All pigs on UK dressed basis (kg)		90.36			
Average probe (P2) (mm)		11.4			
Number of clean pigs		62,250			

GB Prices by weight range - EU Spec	Price (pence/kg)	Price change on week	GB volume (no of pigs)	Volume change on week (no of pigs)
Up to 59.9kg	185.39	-4.30	545	-46
60.0 - 69.9kg	211.55	2.79	1,717	-285
70.0 - 79.9kg	214.87	1.81	8,174	171
80.0 - 89.9kg	214.60	0.70	21,843	1,189
90.0 - 99.9kg	213.66	0.94	22,446	1,062
100.0 to 104.9kg	211.54	0.28	5,081	-137
105.0kg and over	199.13	1.14	2,444	-691
All clean pigs	213.10	1.17	62,250	1,263
70.0 - 104.9kg	214.00	0.93	57,544	2,285

While AHDB seeks to ensure that the information contained within this document is accurate at the time of printing, no warranty is given in respect of the information and data provided. You are responsible for how you use the information. To the maximum extent permitted by law, AHDB accepts no liability for loss, damage or injury howsoever caused or suffered (including that caused by negligence) directly or indirectly in relation to the information or data provided in this publication.

All intellectual property rights in the information and data in this publication belong to or are licensed by AHDB. You are authorised to use such information for your internal business purposes only and you must not provide this information to any other third parties, including further publication of the information, or for commercial gain in any way whatsoever without the prior written permission of AHDB for each third party disclosure, publication or commercial arrangement.